Sailwave results for Vegvisir Race 2023 at Nyborg Sejlforening 2023

Vegvisir Race 2023
Nyborg Sejlforening

Mini Category

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Co Skipper

Luke
Schmieding

Marvin
Schlesiger
Finn Schiitt
Fabian Solf

Julius Raithel

Boat Boat name Home Harbour Course
Melges Freya SGB 2Star
24 Baldeneysee 167
JI70 Tre Hamburg 2Star
Makreller 167
Vector Playgirl Traveminde 2Star
6.50 167
Blusail 24 LooRa7 Veere/NL 2Star
167
E-Boat Tallyho Wedel 2Star
167

Small Category

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

03.09.2023 09.21
Startnr Sail No Skipper
29 GER Mattis
355 Franken
30 TBA Tom Stryi
31 1096 Hendrik
Decker
28 GER Jan Pieter
8373 Loock

32 E78 Sven Kunert

Startnr Sail No Skipper

53 GER 8290 Franz
Schollmayer

37 DEN 3 Jan Bertram
Hansen

45 DEN181 Per
Cederberg

36 None Rollo
Beckmann

33 GER 8029 Marlene
Brudek

57 Den 173 Allan
Kierkegaard

50 GER 514 Bruno
Gladbach

58 Malmo Peder
Edman

35 GER-8376 Christian
Knop

43 Switzerland Michael
Tobler

56 GER 7877  Steffen
Heyers

34 GER 900 Jan Tietge

48 GER13 Lasse
Kleinjohann

46 DEN2 Martin
Rasmussen

42 GER7630 Nils Utesch

55 GER 6058 \Volker
Riechers

49 GER 454 Lennard
Peilicke

Co Skipper

Falko Braun

Helle
Hansen

Jan Steffen

Marius
Wegner

Jan Markus
Peters

Steffen
Kierkegaard

Marco Weily
Jesper
Axelsson

Dr. Tim
Himme

Daniel Gut
Jan Wilkens
Bjorn
Sandkamp

Heinrich
Holtschmit

Anders
Rasmussen

Nils Utesch

Jan Kahler

Tom
Lippmann
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Boat

Corsa 30
Aeolos P30
First 27 SE
Dehler 30 OD
Seascape/First
27 SE

X-79

J 80
Seascape 27
Seascape 27

Saphire 27

Seascape 27

j80

Saphire 27

CDE 850

Pogo 30

Mosquito 85

X-79

Boat
name
Firlefanz
The Beast
Let's Sea
Jindin
Heartbeat
Charole
Wolke 7
My

AEQgir 2.0
Viento
BOLT

jim

Lykka
Tjaldur
ROCKIT

Pacemaker

Schickeria

Home Course
Harbour
Walluf 2Star
167
Lynetten 2Star
167
Juelsminde 2Star
167
Flensburg 2Star
167
Hooksiel 2Star
167
Rungsted 2Star
167
Wiesbaden 2Star
167
Limhamn 2Star
167
Strande 2Star
(Germany) 167
Kuessnacht 2Star
167
Heiligenhafen 2Star
167
hh-wedel 2Star
167
Enderndorf 2Star
167
Nyborg 2Star
167
Marina Minde  2Star
167
Hamburg / 2Star
Eckernforde 167
Hamburg 2Star
167

Category Rank

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

All
1.0

2.0

3.0

Category Rank All
Small 1st 1.0
Small 2nd 20
Small 3rd 3.0
Small 4th 4.0
Small 5th 5.0
Small 6th 6.0
Small 7th 7.0
Small 8th 8.0
Small 9h 9.0
Small 10th  10.0
Small 11th  11.0
Small 12th  12.0
Small 13th  13.0
Small 14th  14.0
Small 15th  15.0
Small 16th  16.0
Small 17th  17.0

13



03.09.2023 09.21

Startnr Sail No

38 B 174

47 GER 7218

39 GER 464

52 GER 7817

40 GER 17

41 GER 3091

44 GER 401

51 GER 1375

54 GER 515

Startnr Sail No

64 FRA
34983

59 GER
8340

82 GER
7190

71 SWE 166

62 GBR
2262

78 GER
8413

70 GER 30

77 GER
7355

74 GER
9097

60 DEN7454

75 GER2401

67 GER 410

69 DEN 550

76 GER
8249

65 GER 370

73 SWE 66

83 GER
8157

Sailwave results for Vegvisir Race 2023 at Nyborg Sejlforening 2023

Boat

30er JK
Seascape 27
X79
Bénéteau
Figaro 1
Saphire 27
Sprinta Sport
X-79

Ji80

Jao

Medium

Boat
name

Kleine
Brise
Right now
Kathena X
Figaro
Aella

good will
EMILIE

Lebenslust

K2

Category

Home
Harbour

W
Heiligenhafen
Berlin

Kiel
Ramsberg
SKHS
Horumersiel
Hamburg
Wiesbaden-

Schierstein

Berlin

Course

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Skipper Co Skipper
Markus Niklas
Schoner Ganssauge
Kristian Jens Tamm
Evers
Frank Eberhard
Nagele Franke
Andreas Stefan
Moller Forster
Michael Gerhard
Bendfeldt Franke
Birte Jessica
Schleebaum  Klingelhofer
Marcus Mille
Steffensen Steffensen
Peter Frank Stein
Wenzel
Hatto Loidl Leon
Messner
Sailed:
Skipper Co Skipper
Claus Cato  Ulrik Bruhn
Lorenz Moritz Jung
Jensen
Bernd Jan Assmann
Dreier
Per Mogens
Weiskvist Larsen
Erik Arne Kolpin
Larsson
Jan Sell Helge Moller
Erik Genthe Justus
Klemme
Dirk Hanno
Meiburg Zimmermann
Ulf Matti
PleBmann PleRmann
Nikolai Mr Friis
Waltham
Jonas Ben
Hentschel Westphal
Max Leif Gebhardt
Niemann
Jesper Lars Rosager
Olsen
Nils Fock Arne
Sporleder
Philipp Steffen
Veith Risius
Finn Sven
Steingrobe  Steingrobe
Sven Mirsad
Petersen Herrmann
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Boat

Archambault
35

JPK 1030
X-332

X35

J/100

Reard
Cruiser 33
BB10

FF 95

J/96

J33
Waarschip
1010

X-99

X-99
Seaquest
SJ-320

X-99
X-3/4-ton Mk

2.1
First 32

Boat name

Emily

Rentnerbank

Xalty

Visione X

ECLIPSE

Mademoiselle

Freya

Feinschliff

TBA

Brezze

JOPE

GET NAKED

Xandrine

Jaws

Exception

Ylvie

Greyzone

Home Harbour

Hou

Hamburg
Flensburg
Nyborg
Travemiinde
Hamburg
Hamburg
Libeck
Altlander
Yachtclub e.V.
Nyborg
Heiligenhafen
WSG Arnis
Kerteminde
Hamburg
Hooksiel -

Germany

Hamburg TuS
Finkenwerder

Arnis

Course

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

2Star
167

Category

Small

Small

Small

Small

Small

Small

Small

Small

Small

Category

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Rank

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

23rd

23rd

23rd

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

All

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

27.0

DNS

27.0
DNS

27.0
DNS

27.0
DNF

All
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0
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03.09.2023 09.21 Sailwave results for Vegvisir Race 2023 at Nyborg Sejlforening 2023

Startnr Sail No Skipper Co Skipper Boat Boat name Home Harbour Course Category Rank All

85 2883 Dirk Bart Le Poole X332 Xpression De Kaag 28tar Medium  18th  18.0
Husselman 167

68 GER 404 Timo Frank Archambault Luise Travemiinde 28Star Medium  19th  19.0
Manske Gerland A31 167

72 GER Thomas Katrin Jeanneau Moneypenny  Stralsund 2Star Medium  20th 20.0

8398 Hunfeld Hunfeld Sun Fast 167
3200

63 GER 420 Schroder Annabelle Maxi 999 Jan Moot AYC 2Star Medium  21st 21.0
Malte Téllich Neuenschleuse 167

81 DEN1 Christian Allan Feeling 850  Triteia Safronten 2Star Medium  22nd 22.0
Henriksen  Aagaard Racing 167

Murphy

80 GER7311 Pelz Richard Dehler 31 Schruvtrekker Kiel 2Star Medium  23rd 23.0
Markus Koéhling 167

79 ocC Oliver Martin Beu Jeanneau Araora Heiligenhafen 2Star Medium  24th  24.0
Raffel Sun Odyssey 167

33i

84 GER7 Dietrich Christoph Ludger 34 Bunai Arnis 2Star Medium  25th  28.0
Scheder- Heymann 167 DNS
Bieschin

61 GER Peter Hanno Jeanneau Job Done Makkum 2Star Medium  25th 28.0

6063 Dreyer Oetken S032i 167 DNS

66 GER 160 Bielstein Emma Elvstrédm Eckernforde 2Star Medium  25th 28.0

Andreas Cruiser 32 167 DNS

Large Category

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Startnr Sail No  Skipper Co Boat Boat name Home Harbour Course Category Rank All
Skipper
91 GER Stefan Knabe Andreas J-39 mod.  KnabHorn Heiligenhafen 2Star Large 1st 1.0
6950 Rohde 167
12 GER- Thomas Tinka Hanse Sprookje Stralsund 2Star Large 2nd 2.0
6220 Schmidt Visser 370e 167
90 GER Christian Frank Comfortina ComfortZone Kiel 2Star Large 3rd 3.0
8324 Diber Nagel 38 167
87 None Martin Walter Bart Koopmans Kuluta Agersg (and 2Star Large 4th 4.0
Massenberg Desaunois 39 alu Enkhuizen) 167
86 Germany Benjamin Thilo Koch Hanse 370 MATTIS Flensburg Sonwik 2Star Large 5th 5.0
Koenig (2009) 167
88 NED Franz Ralf Dehler 39  Redan Kiel 2Star Large 6th 8.0
6775 Groppe Holder 167 DNF
89 24 Olaf Meyer Annika CB370 Lykke Grossenbroderfahre 2Star Large 6th 8.0
Meyer 167 DNS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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